
Solano County Racial Equity Team Roster - 2017 

 

Name Email Organization 
Acosta, Meileen D.  MDAcosta@SolanoCounty.com H&SS, Public Health 

Armentano, Beth W.  BWArmentano@SolanoCounty.com H&SS, Public Health 

Fuller, Shandi J. SJFuller@SolanoCounty.com  H&SS, Medical Services 

Huerta, Nazlin  NHuerta@SolanoCounty.com H&SS, Public Health 

Joanie Erickson  jerickson@solanocoalition.org Solano Coalition for Better Health 

Loomas, Wendy A.  WALoomas@SolanoCounty.com H&SS, Public Health 

Richards, Jayleen M. JMRichards@SolanoCounty.com H&SS, Public Health 

Siddle-Manas, Amber E.  AESiddle-Manas@SolanoCounty.com H&SS, Public Health 

Taylor, Danita   DTaylor@SolanoCounty.com H&SS, Employment & Eligibility 

Walker, Akon M.  AMWalker@SolanoCounty.com H&SS, Administration 

Webb, Meredith C. MCWebb@SolanoCounty.com  H&SS, Mental Health 

 

mailto:MDAcosta@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:BWArmentano@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:SJFuller@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:NHuerta@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:jerickson@solanocoalition.org
mailto:WALoomas@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:JMRichards@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:AESiddle-Manas@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:DTaylor@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:AMWalker@SolanoCounty.com
mailto:MCWebb@SolanoCounty.com

